	BOOK 383 PAGE /40
2 - 2/2 2 /	OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
APN: 05-0/0-26	RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	10 11 WW 52 WOL hanz
Name Gerrit A. Book	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER 188134. FEES 1400
Address 1675 Jensen Court	188134 FEES 1400
City/State/Zip: Battle Mountain, NV	\ \
DED106 8-9820	~ \ \
Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977	
www.legalformsrus.com	
ODANIT DADOAIN	LOALEDEED
RPTT: GRANT, BARGAIN,	and SALE DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: TERES	Zery A. LYNN
(haroinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of	come in The control of Fig. 1 + 11 1 + E: St.
(hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of <u>E/</u>	
dollars \$ 11, 850.00 , the receipt of which is here	eby acknowledged, do nereby GRANT, BARGAIN,
SALE and CONVEY to: GERRIT BOOK	
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property situa	ated in the City of
County of EVREKA , State of	NEWDA
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description	
NE14 Section 11 Townsh	ip 31 North Range 48 BAS
	, /
- n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	
Together with all and singular hereditament and apprapertaining to.	urtenances thereunto belonging or in any way
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereup to set my hand/our	hands on 5th day of May, 20 0 4.
Colland Howard	
Signature of Graptor	Signature of Grantor
Towns and A Marial	g. a.a.
JERTKEY A. CYNN	Drink or Time Norma Harr
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF)	an dell
Notary Public (are) L. Mutchler	_, 20 <u>८५</u> , personally appeared before me, a
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name	ne(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who
acknowledged thathe executed this instrument. \	
00000	CAROL L. MUTCHLER
Carol & Mutchler	Notary Public State of Nevada
Notary Public	No. 03-85473-6 My appt. exp. Nov. 6, 2007
My Commission Expires: NoV 6, 2607 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms litness for you	purpose.

This space for recorders use only

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	• •	ocument/Instrument#: 188/34
a)05-010-26	1	ook: 383 Page: 140
p)	•	ate of Recording: 6/25/04
c)	. N	otes:
d)	·	
	Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex Comm'Vind'i Mobile Home	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of P Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Onl Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	y (value of property) $\frac{\overline{S}}{\overline{S}}$	11,850,00
4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per b. Explain Reason for Exemption,		3 sly Driol on 12/23/99
5. Partial Interest: Percentage b	eing transferred:	100 %
The undersigned declares and ackrand NRS 375.110, that the informat belief, and can be supported by document of additional tax due, may result in a	ion provided is correct to umentation if called upor disallowance of any clain	the best of their information and not to substantiate the information ned exemption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buy	yer and Seller shall be j	ointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	- /	
Signature Sent A	Book 1	Capacity Owner
Signature		Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOR	MATION BUYE	R (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED) Print Name:	Print Na	(REQUIRED)
Address:	Address	
City:		•
	City:	7:
State: Zip:	State:	Zip:
COMPANY/PERSON REQUE		
Print Name:		Escrow#
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)